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La Renaissance de Micheroux

Constatations de AUXERRE du 080619 Catégorie vieux avec 9 amateurs et 91 pigeons

PLOEMVEN JCSE
PLOEMVEN JOSE
FAFCHAMPS JOSEPH
FAFCHAMPS JOSEPH
VARCLI GOUDERS
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
CARO A & IM

BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
VARCLI GOUDERS
PLOEMVEN JOSE
VARCLI GOUDERS
JACQUEMOTTE DI DI ER
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
FAFCHAMPS JOSEPH
VARCLI GOUDERS
VAROLI GOUDERS
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
VAROLI GOUDERS
THYW SSEN ARVAND
THYW SSEN ARMAND
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
JACQUEMOTTE DI DI ER
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
VAROLI GOUDERS
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
THYW SSEN ARMAND
VARCLI GOUDERS
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
THYW SSEN ARVAND

CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE HEUS
BLEGNY
BLEGNY
SOUNVAGNE
BLEGNY
LAVMBERMONT
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
CEREXHE HEUS
SOUNVAGNE
HERVE
BLEGNY
BLEGNY
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
WARSAGE
WARSACE
BLEGNY
HERVE
SCOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
WARSACE
SOUNVAGNE
BLEGNY
WARSAGE

353385
2
354924
2
350271
354696
350966
351494
2
3
3
353372

N
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181147122
181147115
171107697
141106195
151139171
171107014
161144968
171107048
151124777
181147132
171107463
171106344
171106604
151139243
181147890
151124776
161134078
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161133816
161133820
171106666
181146868
181147907
181147837
181147901
161133855
181147838
181147705
151139159
181147020
171107813

2/ 10
5/ 10
2/ 10
1/ 10
2/ 13
3/12
13/13
3/ 13
1/13
3/ 10
3/13
317

1/12
5/ 10
11/13
5/ 13
1/13
4/ 13
2/ 6

1/6

2/12
4/ 7

8/ 13
9/ 13
4/ 13
9/ 13
7/ 13
4/ 6

6/ 13
8/ 12
3/6

080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619
080619

101804, 0
101930, 0
102257, 0
102300, 0
102115, 0
102340, 1
102221, 9
102350, 0
102320, 0
102615, 0
102446, 0
102621, 1
102727, 1
102804, 0
102607, 0
102615, 0
102720, 0
102649, 0
103403, 0
103405, 0
103004, 1
103010, 1
103141, 0
103152, 0
103204, 0
103244, 0
103323, 0
103919, 0
103345, 0
103614, 1
104146, 0

2102, 6478
2084, 8673
2052, 1769
2051, 5838
2045, 3781
2042, 3758
2036, 1790
2022, 0173
2020, 7942
2005, 0213
2004, 2209
2003, 7917
1998, 8316
1993, 2085
1988, 8578
1987, 3532
1982, 1090
1980, 9841
1971, 3393
1970, 9823
1969, 7855
1961, 3436
1934, 6519
1932, 7016
1930, 5785
1916, 8424
1916, 7173
1916, 4979
1906, 2367
1904, 5614
1892, 0129



